23/03/2019

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

Name
Robert Laing
Kent AC

Ammon Piepgrass
Harpenden Arrows

Ellis Cooney

Brett Jones
Denbigh Harriers

Christopher Rhodes
lan Hawley

Ripley Running Club
Gordon Forrest

Neil Curd

lan Rough

Abigail Jones

Poole AC
Peter Wood

Southampton Triathlon Club
Maria Parnham
Lee Weston

Dean Smith

Luke Batchelor

Category

MV

FV

MS

MV

MS

MS

MS

MV

MV

FS

MS

FS

MS

MS

MS
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Time
04:22:27

04:33:33

04:44:35

04:47:59

04:48:38

04:58:20

05:18:10

05:19:16

05:19:52

05:21:03

05:26:48

05:28:28

05:28:31

05:28:59

05:30:52

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

101 CP 1

01:11:18 (1st)
01:11:18 (1st)

01:12:22 (2nd)
01:12:22 (2nd)
01:18:13 (5th)
01:18:13 (5th)
01:21:21 (6th)
01:21:21 (6th)
01:13:28 (3rd)
01:13:28 (3rd)
01:13:31 (4th)
01:13:31 (4th)
01:26:23 (15th)
01:26:23 (15th)
01:33:45 (25th)
01:33:45 (25th)
01:25:47 (9th)
01:25:47 (9th)
01:29:02 (16th)
01:29:02 (16th)
01:25:17 (7th)
01:25:17 (7th)
01:30:49 (17th)
01:30:49 (17th)
01:31:38 (21st)
01:31:38 (21st)
01:31:00 (19th)
01:31:00 (19th)
(
(

01:25:37 (8th)
01:25:37 (8th)

102 CP 2

02:16:27 (1st)

01:05:09 (2nd)
02:23:46 (2nd)
01:11:24 (3rd)
02:31:51 (5th)
01:13:38 (4th)

02:35:19 (6th)
01:13:58 (5th)

02:28:11 (3rd)
01:14:43 (6th)

02:29:40 (4th)
01:16:09 (7th)

02:55:37 (12th)
01:29:14 (24th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
02:57:16 (17th)
01:23:31 (8th)
02:50:20 (7th)
01:24:33 (9th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

02:54:54 (10th)
01:25:52 (14th)

02:52:19 (8th)

01:27:02 (17th

)
02:57:25 (18th)
01:26:36 (16th)
02:59:41 (19th)
01:28:03 (20th)
02:57:01 (16th)
01:26:01 (15th)

)

02:56:17 (15th
01:30:40 (31st)

103CP 3

03:00:03 (1st)
00:43:36 (1st)

03:14:04 (2nd)
00:50:18 (2nd)

03:23:27 (4th)
00:51:36 (4th=)

03:26:55 (6th)
00:51:36 (4th=)

03:19:41 (3rd)
00:51:30 (3rd)

03:24:12 (5th)
00:54:32 (6th)

03:55:46 (11th
01:00:09 (18th

)
)
03:56:52 (12th)
00:59:36 (12th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
03:49:21 (8th)
00:59:01 (11th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

03:52:19 (10th)
00:57:25 (9th)

03:52:01 (9th)
00:59:42 (13th)

03:59:41 (17th)

01:02:16 (26th=)

04:02:13 (20th)
01:02:32 (29th)

03:59:17 (16th)

01:02:16 (26th=)

03:59:05 (14th)
01:02:48 (30th)

Finish

04:22:27 (1st)

01:22:24 (4th=)
04:33:33 (2nd)

01:19:29 (1st)

04:44:35 (3rd)
01:21:08 (3rd)

04:47:59 (4th)
01:21:04 (2nd)

04:48:38 (5th)
01:28:57 (11th)
04:58:20 (6th)
01:34:08 (17th)

05:18:10 (7th)
01:22:24 (4th=)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

05:19:16 (8th)

01:22:24 (4th=)

05:19:52 (9th)

01:30:31 (13th)

05:21:03 (10th)

01:28:44 (8th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

05:26:48 (11th)
01:34:47 (19th)
05:28:28 (12th)
01:28:47 (9th)
05:28:31 (13th)
01:26:18 (7th)
05:28:59
01:29:42
05:30:52
01:31:47

14th)
12th)
15th)
14th)
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16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

Andrew Jones

Jon Munday
MedwayTri

Giles Thurston
Darkside Running Ltd

Hywel Pegler
Richard March
Anthony Goodwin
Lloyd Fallesen
Jim Eustace

Rob Eustace

Enter On the Day

Shaun Watts
Fremington Trailblazers

Paul Coates
100 Marathon club

Alice Foster
London City Runners

Mark Zirbser
Farnham Triathlon Club

Stuart Brown
Mark Woodall
Cobra

Tristan Lench
Oscar Holloway
Corry Ravenscroft

Laura Appleby

Tim Giles
Tri20 Triathlon Club

MS

MSV

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MSV

MSV

MV

MSV

FS

MV

MS

MV

MV

MS

MSV

FS

MS
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Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

05:32:58

05:35:52

05:40:05

05:40:28

05:41:08

05:41:18

05:42:31

05:42:48

05:42:50

05:43:57

05:47:01

05:47:03

05:51:30

05:51:42

05:53:21

05:53:29

05:53:53

05:54:26

05:54:28

05:56:41

05:56:50

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:30:54 (18th)
01:30:54 (18th)
01:26:21 (14th)
01:26:21 (14th)
01:40:30 (62nd)
01:40:30 (62nd)
01:37:11 (41st)
01:37:11 (41st)
01:33:01 (24th)
01:33:01 (24th)
01:36:36 (35th)
01:36:36 (35th)
01:32:25 (23rd)
01:32:25 (23rd)
01:37:24 (43rd=)
01:37:24 (43rd=)

01:37:21 (42nd)
01:37:21 (42nd)
01:35:39 (32nd)
01:35:39 (32nd)

01:39:45 (56th)
01:39:45 (56th

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

01:39:48 (58t

01:39:48 (58th

01:46:41 (88t

01:46:41 (88t

01:31:09 (20th

01:31:09 (20th

01:25:54 (12th

01:25:54 (12th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

01:40:33 (64th
01:40:33 (64th)
01:31:47 (22nd)
01:31:47 (22nd)

01:38:56 (51st)
01:38:56 (51st

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
01:37:28 (45th)
01:37:28 (45th)
01:37:42 (47th)
01:37:42 (47th)

)

)

01:25:51
01:25:51

10th
10th

02:55:42 (13th)
01:24:48 (10th)

02:55:43 (14th)
01:29:22 (25th

)
03:05:40 (29th)
01:25:10 (13th)

(
(
(
(
(
(
03:06:47 (33rd)
01:29:36 (27th=)
03:05:50 (31st)
01:32:49 (44th)
03:05:06 (28th)
01:28:30 (21st)
02:59:51 (20th)
01:27:26 (18th)
03:02:21 (25th)
01:24:57 (12th)
03:02:17 (24th)
01:24:56 (11th)
03:04:30 (26th)
01:28:51 (22nd)
03:11:02 (46th)
01:31:17 (33rd=)
03:11:05 (47th)
01:31:17 (33rd=)
03:16:17 (60th)
01:29:36 (27th=)
03:04:45 (27th)
01:33:36 (48th=)
02:55:20 (11th)
01:29:26 (26th)
03:11:10 (48th)
01:30:37 (30th)
03:01:57 (23rd)
01:30:10 (29th)
03:15:22 (58th)
01:36:26 (65th=)
03:10:53 (45th)
01:33:25 (46th)
03:11:33 (50th)
01:33:51 (50th)
(
(

02:53:20 (9th)
01:27:29 (19th)

04:04:02 (23rd)
01:08:20 (51st)

03:59:07 (15th)
01:03:24 (33rd)

04:03:07 (21st)
00:57:27 (10th)

04:06:43 (27th)
00:59:56 (16th)
)

04:01:42 (19th
00:55:52 (8th)

04:05:33 (26th)
01:00:27 (19th)

04:01:04 (18th)
01:01:13 (21st)

04:03:57 (22nd)
01:01:36 (22nd)

04:04:03 (24th)
01:01:46 (23rd

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(23rd)

04:04:38 (25th)

01:00:08 (17th)

04:10:54 (30th)

00:59:52 (14th)

04:10:58 (31st)

00:59:53 (15th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

)
04:17:14 (40th)
01:00:57 (20th)

04:08:05 (29th)
01:03:20 (31st=)

03:58:40 (13th)
01:03:20 (31st=)

04:13:11 (32nd)
01:02:01

04:07:20 (28th

25th

)
)
01:05:23 (37th)
04:17:53 (44th)
01:02:31 (28th)
04:17:08 (39th)
01:06:15 (45th)

)

)

04:17:06 (38th
01:05:33 (38th

03:48:12 (7th)
00:54:52 (7th)

05:32:58
01:28:56

05:35:52
01:36:45 (24th

05:40:05 (18th
01:36:58 (25th

05:40:28 (19th
01:33:45 (16th
05:41:08 (20th)
01:39:26 (32nd)
05:41:18 (21st)
01:35:45 (20th)
05:42:31 (22nd)
01:41:27 (40th)
05:42:48 (23rd)
01:38:51 (28th)
05:42:50 (24th)
01:38:47 (27th)
05:43:57 (25th)
01:39:19 (31st)

05:47:01 (26th)

(16th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

01:36:07 (22nd)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

10th
17th

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

05:47:03 (27th)
01:36:05 (21st

)
05:51:30 (28th)
01:34:16 (18th)
05:51:42 (29th)
01:43:37 (44th)
05:53:21 (30th)
01:54:41 (75th)
05:53:29 (31st)
01:40:18 (34th)
05:53:53 (32nd)
01:46:33 (49th)
05:54:26 (33rd)
01:36:33 (23rd)
05:54:28 (34th)
01:37:20 (26th)
05:56:41 (35th)
01:39:35 (33rd)

05:56:50 (36th)
02:08:38 (110th)
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37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

Karl Murley

Carl Shawcross
MedwayTri

Martin Cayagill

Peter Marsden
Pitiful in pink
Ben Burfoot

Rob Sartin
Quentin Brocklebank

Judith Vlaarkamp
Lytchett Manor Striders

Carole Loader
Bournemouth Joggers

Simon Williamson
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT ATHLETICS CLUB

John Skilton
Kevin Frazer

Wymondham AC

Andrew Cooksey
100 Marathon Club

Karen Weir
Ranelagh Harriers
Peter Weir

Robert Wiseman
Charlie Nobbs
Charlotte Nobbs
Sam Parkin

James Carver

Patricia Everitt
Bournemouth Joggers

MS

MV

MS

MV

MS

MS

MV

FV

FSV

MS

MSV

MSV

MSV

FV

MS

MS

MSV

FSV

FS

MS

FSV
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Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

05:59:22

05:59:26

05:59:30

06:00:38

06:00:47

06:00:51

06:01:03

06:02:02

06:02:09

06:03:24

06:03:32

06:05:11

06:06:50

06:07:51

06:07:52

06:08:08

06:09:24

06:09:57

06:10:04

06:10:19

06:13:54

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:33:47 (27th)
01:33:47 (27th)
01:33:46 (26th)
01:33:46 (26th)
01:39:02 (52nd)
01:39:02 (52nd)
01:35:02 (30th)
01:35:02 (30th)
01:35:06 (31st)

01:35:06 (31st)

01:41:12 (67th)
01:41:12 (67th)
01:41:53 (70th=)
01:41:53 (70th=)
01:41:35 (68th

01:41:35 (68th

01:37:54 (48th
01:37:54 (48th

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(68th)
(68th)
(48th)
(48th)
01:37:40 (46th)
01:37:40 (46th)
01:41:39 (69th)
01:41:39 (69th)
01:38:21 (50th)
01:38:21 (50th)
(80th)
(80th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

01:43:35 (80th

01:43:35 (80th

01:39:44 (54th=)
01:39:44 (54th=)
01:39:47 (57th)
01:39:47 (57th)
01:42:15 (73rd)
01:42:15 (73rd)
01:41:53 (70th=)
01:41:53 (70th=)
01:42:30 (75th)
01:42:30 (75th)
01:25:52 (11th)
01:25:52 (11th)
01:26:02 (13th)
01:26:02 (13th)
01:40:23 (61st)
01:40:23 (61st)

03:10:25 (42nd)
01:36:38 (68th=)

(
(
03:10:24 (41st)
01:36:38 (68th=)
03:14:38 (55th)
01:35:36 (62nd)
03:07:48 (34th)
01:32:46 (42nd=)
03:06:35 (32nd)
01:31:29 (35th)
03:15:28 (59th)
01:34:16 (53rd)
03:17:50 (68th)
01:35:57 (63rd)
03:16:23 (62nd)
01:34:48 (54th)
03:10:39 (44th)
01:32:45 (41st)
03:10:26 (43rd)
01:32:46 (42nd=)
03:16:52 (63rd)
01:35:13 (59th)
03:11:31 (49th)
01:33:10 (45th)
03:21:41 (74th)
01:38:06 (71st)
03:14:47 (57th)
01:35:03 (58th)
03:14:43 (56th)
01:34:56 (56th=)
03:13:00 (51st)
01:30:45 (32nd)
03:17:09 (65th)
01:35:16 (61st)
03:17:44 (67th)
01:35:14 (60th)
03:00:44 (21st)
01:34:52 (55th)
03:00:58 (22nd)
01:34:56 (56th=)
(
(

03:13:59 (54th)
01:33:36 (48th=)

04:14:35 (36th)
01:04:10 (35th=)

(
(
04:14:34 (35th)
01:04:10 (35th=)
04:27:05 (59th)
01:12:27 (70th)
04:13:22 (34th)
01:05:34 (39th)
04:13:19 (33rd)
01:06:44 (48th)
04:19:14 (45th)
01:03:46 (34th)
04:19:43 (46th)
01:01:53 (24th)
04:22:44 (52nd)
01:06:21 (47th)
04:20:57 (49th)
01:10:18 (59th)
04:16:09 (37th)
01:05:43 (40th)
04:22:38 (51st)
01:05:46 (41st)
04:17:36 (41st)
01:06:05 (42nd)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

04:27:55 (64th)
01:06:14 (44th)

04:27:25 (61st)
01:12:38 (72nd)
04:27:20 (60th)
01:12:37 (71st)
04:20:25 (48th)
01:07:25 (49th)
04:27:26 (62nd)
01:10:17 (58th)
04:27:51 (63rd)
01:10:07 (56th)
04:17:47 (42nd)
01:17:03 (94th)
04:17:49 (43rd)
01:16:51 (93rd)

04:26:02 (56th)
01:12:03 (69th)

05:59:22 (37th)
01:44:47 (46th)
05:59:26 (38th)
01:44:52 (47th)
05:59:30 (39th)
01:32:25 )
06:00:38 (40th)
01:47:16 (52nd)
06:00:47 (41st)
01:47:28 (53rd)

(

(

(

(

(

(15th

(

(

(

(
06:00:51 (42nd)
01:41:37 (41st)
06:01:03 (43rd)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

01:41:20 (39th)

06:02:02 (44th)
01:39:18 (30th)
06:02:09 (45th)
01:41:12 (38th)
06:03:24 (46th)
01:47:15 (51st)
06:03:32 (47th
01:40:54 (37th
06:05:11
01:47:35 (54th

)

)

48th)

)

06:06:50 (49th)
01:38:55 (29th)
)

)

)

06:07:51 (50th

(

(

(

(
01:40:26 (35th
06:07:52 (51st
01:40:32 (36th)
06:08:08 (52nd)
01:47:43 (55th)
06:09:24 (53rd)
01:41:58 (42nd)
06:09:57 (54th)
01:42:06 (43rd)
06:10:04 (55th)
01:52:17 (67th)
06:10:19 (56th)
01:52:30 (69th)
06:13:54 (57th)
01:47:52 (56th)
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58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th=

76th=

78th

Jonathan Hughes
Henrietta Mackinnon
Marlborough Running Club
James Hinson
Charles Tipper
Boyd Root

Alison Little

Enter On the Day
Rob Underhill
Zoom TRI

Naomi Mellor
Alexander Gordon
Frances Evans
Jonathan Wright
Debbie Butt

Phillip Austen-Reed
Martyn Palmer
Catherine Tillyard
Mark Tillyard
Suzanne Cormack
Mat Price

Andy Pittman

100 Marathon Club

Elaine Dean
100 Marathon club

MS

FV

MS

MS

MS

FSV

MS

FS

MS

FS

MS

FSV

MV

MS

FS

MS

FS

MV

MV

FSV
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Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

06:15:34

06:18:03

06:19:59

06:20:03

06:20:28

06:21:48

06:23:02

06:23:59

06:24:20

06:24:27

06:24:48

06:24:58

06:29:26

06:32:12

06:32:50

06:32:56

06:33:00

06:33:09

06:33:49

06:33:49

06:35:32

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:36:42 (39th)
01:36:42 (39th)

01:39:44 (54th=)
01:39:44 (54th=)
01:47:51 (93rd)
01:47:51 (93rd)
01:40:31 (63rd)
01:40:31 (63rd)
01:38:00 (49th)
01:38:00 (49th

)
01:43:57 (81st)
01:43:57 (81st)
01:36:41 (36th=)
01:36:41 (36th=)
01:36:41 (36th=)
01:36:41 (36th=)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
01:37:24 (43rd=)
01:37:24 (43rd=)
01:42:59 (78th
01:42:59 (78th

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

01:43:21 (79th
01:43:21 (79th

01:36:41 (36th=)
01:36:41 (36th=)
01:49:50 (94th)
01:49:50 (94th)
01:36:09 (33rd=)
01:36:09 (33rd=)
01:34:05 (29th
01:34:05 (29th

01:42:35 (77th
01:42:35 (77th

01:42:33 (76th
01:42:33 (76th

01:47:32 (90th
01:47:32 (90th

)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

01:34:02 (28th)
01:34:02 (28th)
01:44:39 (85th)
01:44:39 (85th)

03:10:10 (40th)
01:33:28 (47th)

(

(
03:13:38 (52nd)
01:33:54 (51st)
03:23:51 (75th)
01:36:00 (64th)
03:17:07 (64th)
01:36:36 (67th)
03:16:18 (61st)
01:38:18 (72nd)
03:25:10 (77th)
01:41:13 (78th)
03:08:11 (37th)
01:31:30 (36th)
03:08:15 (38th)
01:31:34 (37th)
03:18:19 (69th)
01:40:55 (76th)
03:27:26 (82nd)
01:44:27 (85th)
03:27:30 (83rd)
01:44:09 (84th)
03:08:23 (39th)
01:31:42 (38th)
03:28:33 (84th)
01:38:43 (73rd)
03:08:10 (36th)
01:32:01 (40th)
03:19:52 (71st)
01:45:47 (86th)
03:25:38 (80th)
01:43:03 (81st=)
03:25:36 (79th)
01:43:03 (81st=)
03:25:19 (78th)
01:37:47 (70th)

03:20:35

03:20:36 (73rd)
01:46:34 (89th)
03:25:49 (81st)
01:41:10 (77th)

04:20:10 (47th)
01:10:00 (55th)
04:32:56 (67th)
01:19:18 (102nd)
04:35:48 (71st)
01:11:57 (68th)
04:33:11 (68th)
01:16:04 (88th)
04:22:34 (50th)
01:06:16 (46th)
04:31:17 (66th)
01:06:07 (43rd)
04:24:08 (53rd)
01:15:57 (85th
04:24:33 (54th
01:16:18 (90th
04:30:02 (65th
01:11:43 (66th)
04:35:55 (73rd)
01:08:29 (52nd)
04:36:29 (78th)
01:08:59 (53rd)
04:24:35 (55th)
01:16:12 (89th

(

(

(

(

(

(89th)
04:36:05 (77th)
01:07:32 (50th)

(57th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

~— —— ~—

04:26:17 (57th
01:18:07 (98th)

04:35:53 (72nd)
01:16:01 (87th)
04:36:30 (79th)
01:10:52 (61st)
04:36:36 (80th)
01:11:00 (63rd)
04:36:03 (75th=)
01:10:44 (60th)
04:36:01
01:15:26 (82nd)
04:35:56 (74th)
01:15:20 (80th)
04:36:47 (81st)
01:10:58 (62nd)

06:15:34 (58th)
01:55:24 (77th)
06:18:03 (59th)
01:45:07 (48th)
06:19:59 (60th)
01:44:11 (45th)
06:20:03 (61st)
01:46:52 (50th)
06:20:28 (62nd)
01:57:54 (89th)

06:21:48 (63rd)
01:50:31 (63rd)
06:23:02 (64th)
01:58:54 (93rd)
06:23:59 (65th)
01:59:26 (94th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

06:24:20 (66th)

01:54:18 (73rd)

06:24:27 (67th)

01:48:32 (58th)

06:24:48 (68th)

01:48:19 (57th)

06:24:58 (69th)

02:00:23 (97th)

06:29:26 (70th)

01:53:21 (71st)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

06:32:12 (71st)
02:05:55 (108th)

06:32:50 (72nd)
01:56:57 (82nd)
06:32:56 (73rd)
01:56:26 (81st)
06:33:00 (74th)
01:56:24 (80th)
06:33:09 (75th)
01:57:06 (84th=)
06:33:49

01:57:48 (87th)
06:33:49 (76th)
01:57:53 (88th)
06:35:32 (77th)
01:58:45 (92nd)

4/10



23/03/2019
79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

David Wiseman

Andrew Gillespie
Bournemouth AC

Kim Chamberlain
Marlborough Running Club

David Streeter
Tracey Waters
Annabel Travers
Mishael Mishael
Matthew Gibson
Lizzie Currie

Koos Rademaker
AV Triathlon, Amersfoort, NL

Steven Jackson
100 Marathon Club

Darren Mustoe
Tetbury Dolphins

Jo Gregory
Shelton Striders

Tesher Fitzpatrick
Marlborough Running Club

James Smith
Luretta Spearing

Martin Draper
Quantock Harriers

Jane Stedman

100 Marathon Club
Michael Austen
Vegan Runners UK
Jim Whitmarsh

100 marathon club

Naomi Bennett
100 marathon club

MV

FSV

FV

MSV

FS

MS

FV

MV

FS

MSV

MSV

MSV

FV

FV

MS

FS

MSV

FSV

MV

MSV

FSV
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Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

06:35:39

06:36:23

06:36:52

06:40:01

06:43:05

06:47:39

06:53:26

06:53:50

06:53:59

06:54:41

06:55:34

06:55:49

06:56:36

06:56:47

06:57:05

06:57:11

06:57:16

06:57:19

06:57:59

06:58:02

06:59:35

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:42:21 (74th)
01:42:21 (74th

)
01:47:41 (91st)
01:47:41 (91st)
01:39:50 (59th)
01:39:50 (59th)

01:52:00 (97th=)
01:52:00 (97th=)
01:40:49 (66th)

01:40:49 (66th
01:51:59 (96th
01:51:59 (96th
01:45:49 (87th
01:45:49 (87th)

01:53:06 (102nd)
01:53:06 (102nd)
01:53:04 (101st)
01:53:04 (101st)
01:51:53 (95th)

01:51:53 (95th)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
02:00:07 (117th
02:00:07 (117th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

~— — — ~—

)
)
01:53:01 (100th)
01:53:01 (100th)
01:56:47 (108th)
01:56:47 (108th)
01:46:48 (89th)
01:46:48 (89th)
01:43:59 (82nd)
01:43:59 (82nd)
02:01:31 (124th)
02:01:31 (124th)
02:01:23 (123rd)
02:01:23 (123rd)
02:00:44 (118th)
02:00:44 (118th)
01:36:09 (33rd=)
01:36:09 (33rd=)
01:57:48
01:57:48

01:59:14
01:59:14

112th)
112th)
114th)
114th)

03:24:32 (76th)
01:42:11 (80th)

(
(
03:31:25 (87th)
01:43:44 (83rd)
03:13:49 (53rd)
01:33:59 (52nd)
03:33:52 (92nd)
01:41:52 (79th)
03:17:15 (66th)
01:36:26 (65th=)
03:42:41 (97th)
01:50:42 (101st)
03:33:31 (91st)
01:47:42 (90th)
03:46:11 (100th)
01:53:05 (109th)
03:46:15 (101st)
01:53:11 (111th)
03:38:21 (94th)
01:46:28 (88th)
03:50:03 (109th)
01:49:56 (99th=)
03:42:57 (98th)
01:49:56 (99th=)
03:49:55 (107th)
01:53:08 (110th)
03:32:49 (90th)
01:46:01 (87th)
03:32:30 (88th)
01:48:31 (95th)
03:49:56 (108th)
01:48:25 (93rd)
03:49:52 (106th)
01:48:29 (94th)
03:51:39 (113th)
01:50:55 (104th)
03:08:03 (35th)
01:31:54 (39th)
03:49:20 (105th)
01:51:32 (106th)
(
(

03:50:18 (111th)
01:51:04 (105th)

04:35:45 (70th)
01:11:13 (65th)
04:42:34 (83rd)
01:11:09 (64th)
04:33:20 (69th)
01:19:31 (103rd)
04:42:55 (84th)
01:09:03 (54th)
04:37:59 (82nd)
01:20:44 (107th)

04:58:13 (91st)
01:15:32 (83rd)

04:55:00 (88th)
01:21:29 (112th=)

05:03:52 (98th)
01:17:41 (97th

)
05:03:46 (97th)
01:17:31 (96th)
04:57:37 (89th)

01:19:16 (101st)
05:05:01 (102nd)
01:14:58 (77th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

04:57:54 (90th)

01:14:57 (76th)

05:06:35 (108th)

01:16:40 (91st)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

04:52:46 (86th)
01:19:57 (105th)

04:53:21 (87th)
01:20:51 (108th)
05:04:56 (100th=)
01:15:00 (78th)

05:05:13 (105th)
01:15:21 (81st)

05:04:56 (100th=)
01:13:17 (74th)
04:26:18 (58th)
01:18:15 (99th)
05:05:18 (106th)
01:15:58 (86th)
05:05:12 (103rd=)
01:14:54 (75th)

06:35:39 (78th)
01:59:54 (96th)

06:36:23 (79th)
01:53:49 (72nd)

06:36:52 (80th)
02:03:32 (103rd)

06:40:01 (81st)
01:57:06 (84th=)

06:43:05 (82nd)
02:05:06 (107th)

06:47:39 (83rd)
01:49:26 (59th)

06:53:26 (84th)
01:58:26 (91st)

06:53:50 (85th)
01:49:58 (60th)

06:53:59 (86th)
01:50:13 (62nd)

06:54:41 (87th)
01:57:04 (83rd)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
06:55:34 (88th)
01:50:33 (64th

(
01:57:55 (90th

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

06:56:36 (90th)
01:50:01 (61st)

06:56:47 (91st)
02:04:01 (106th)

06:57:05 (92nd)
02:03:44 (104th)

06:57:11 (93rd)
01:52:15 (66th)

06:57:16 (94th

)
06:55:49 (89th)
)

01:52:03 (65th

)
)
06:57:19 (95th)
01:52:23 (68th)
06:57:59 (96th)
02:31:41 (142nd)
06:58:02 (97th)
01:52:44 (70th

)
06:59:35 (98th)
01:54:23 (74th)
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23/03/2019
100th

101st

102nd

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th

110th

111th

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th

118th

119th

120th

Danielle Blackie
Mark Considine
Stuart Cobb

Jason Pecoraro

Lisa Lewy
Tamar trotters

Andrew Leach
Lytchett Manor Striders

Jenny Walker-Leach

Stuart Porter
100 Marathon Club

Max Meddows-Taylor
Eleanor Hourigan
Sasha Levrier

Alie Madders
Christopher Arnell

Portsmouth Joggers

Peter Cross
Belgrave Harriers

Justin Marney
Beverley Smith

Egdon Heath Harrier
Jason Hoad

Egdon Heath Harriers
Matthew Kirkby

Enter On the Day
Enter On the Day

Jana Moisejenko

FS

MSV

MSV

MS

FV

MV

FS

MSV

MS

FS

FS

FS

MSV

MSV

MS

FV

MV

MS

FS
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Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

07:02:38

07:03:48

07:06:27

07:07:28

07:10:50

07:12:05

07:12:06

07:12:22

07:17:10

07:17:37

07:23:06

07:26:37

07:27:21

07:27:48

07:29:21

07:31:55

07:32:03

07:39:20

07:40:22

07:40:25

07:44:40

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:57:38 (111th)
01:57:38 (111th)
01:39:08 (53rd)
01:39:08 (53rd)
01:44:07 (83rd)
01:44:07 (83rd)
01:52:37 (99th)
01:52:37 (99th)
02:02:03 (126th
02:02:03 (126th

)
)
01:56:55 (109th)
01:56:55 (109th)

)

01:56:57
01:56:57 (110th)
01:53:55 (103rd)
01:53:55 (103rd)
01:44:37 (84th)
01:44:37 (84th)
01:52:00 (97th=)
01:52:00 (97th=)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(110th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
02:09:18 (137th)
02:09:18 (137th)
02:01:12 (119th)
( )
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

02:01:12 (119th
01:40:22 (60th)
01:40:22 (60th)

01:47:43 (92nd)
01:47:43 (92nd)

02:04:06 (132nd)
02:04:06 (132nd)

02:07:21 (135th)
02:07:21 (135th)

02:07:28 (136th)
02:07:28 (136th)

02:01:22 (122nd)
02:01:22 (122nd)
02:00:05 (115th=)
02:00:05 (115th=)
02:00:05 (115th=)
02:00:05 (115th=)
02:01:18 (121st)
02:01:18 (121st)

03:50:10 (110th)
01:52:32 (108th)

03:18:54 (70th)
01:39:46 (75th)

03:39:06 (95th)
01:54:59 (113th)
03:56:18 (114th)
02:03:41 (131st)
03:51:14 (112th)
01:49:11 (97th)

03:47:41 (102nd)
01:50:46 (102nd=)
03:47:43 (103rd)
01:50:46 (102nd=)
03:48:41 (104th)
01:54:46 (112th)

03:32:34 (89th)
01:47:57 (91st)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

03:44:30 (99th)

01:52:30 (107th)

04:06:34 (129th)

01:57:16 (115th)

04:07:58 (131st)

02:06:46 (132nd)

03:20:00 (72nd)

01:39:38 (74th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

03:36:33 (93rd)
01:48:50 (96th)

04:21:49 (137th)
02:17:43 (152nd)
04:14:29 (133rd)
02:07:08 (133rd
04:14:37
02:07:09 (134th

134th

)
)
)
04:03:50 (124th)
02:02:28 (128th)
03:58:02 (115th)
01:57:57 (118th)
)
)
)
)

03:58:03 (116th
01:57:58 (119th

03:58:55
01:57:37

120th
116th

05:05:12 (103rd=)
01:15:02 (79th)

(

(
04:36:03 (75th=)
01:17:09 (95th)
04:58:56 (92nd)
01:19:50 (104th)
05:06:26 (107th)
01:10:08 (57th)
05:09:45 (111th)
01:18:31 (100th)
05:08:39 (109th)
01:20:58 (109th=)
05:08:41 (110th)
01:20:58 (109th=)
05:00:25 (95th)
01:11:44 (67th)
05:00:54 (96th)
01:28:20 (125th)
05:04:54 (99th)
01:20:24 (106th)
05:23:20 (112th)
01:16:46 (92nd)
05:23:33 (113th)
01:15:35 (84th)
04:44:45 (85th)
01:24:45 (117th)
05:00:06 (93rd)
01:23:33 (115th)
05:34:35 (125th)
01:12:46 (73rd)
05:35:53 (128th)
01:21:24 (111th)
05:36:06 (129th)
01:21:29 (112th=)
05:35:20 (127th)
01:31:30 (
05:27:31 (
01:29:29 (
05:27:34 (
01:29:31 (

(

(

05:29:40
01:30:45

139th

)
114th)
129th)
115th)
130th)

)

)

118th
135th

07:02:38 (99th)
01:57:26 (86th)
07:03:48 (100th)
02:27:45 (137th)
07:06:27 (101st)
02:07:31 (109th)
07:07:28 (102nd)
02:01:02 (98th)

07:10:50 (103rd)
02:01:05 (99th)

07:12:05 (104th)
02:03:26 (102nd)

07:12:06 (105th)
02:03:25 (101st)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

07:12:22 (106th)

02:11:57 (111th)

07:17:10 (107th)

02:16:16 (125th)

07:17:37 (108th)

02:12:43 (112th)

07:23:06 (109th)

01:59:46 (95th)

07:26:37 (110th)

02:03:04 (100th)

07:27:21 (111th)

02:42:36 ( )

07:27:48 (112th)

02:27:42 (136th)

07:29:21 (113th)

01:54:46 (76th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

07:31:55 (114th)
01:56:02 (79th)

07:32:03 (115th)
01:55:57 (78th)

07:39:20 (116th)
02:04:00 (105th)

07:40:22 (117th)
02:12:51 (113th=)
07:40:25 (118th)
02:12:51 (113th=)
07:44:40 (119th)
02:15:00 (119th)

155th
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121st  Julija Gimbutaite FS

122nd Sophie Noble FS

123rd Matt Noble MS

124th Bex Johnson FV
Lytchett Manor Striders

125th  John Sawyer MS

126th Dan Kitchener MV
Vegan Runners

127th  Felicity Martins FS

128th Wai Hon Chung FS

129th Martyn Brunt MSV
Coventry Godiva Harriers

130th Julianne Jameson FSV
Almost Athletes

131st  Annette Quarry FV

132nd Kel Richardson FV
Dallam fell runners

133rd Clive Onions MSV
Telford Triathlon Club

134th Steve Dechan MS
Tetbury Dolphins

135th  Emily O4€™Neill FS

136th Vicki Bates FS

137th Stephen Hayes MSV

138th Martyn Sharpe MSV

139th Kyle Noyce MS

140th  Johnny Real MS

141st  Judith Bazeley FS
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Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

07:44:45

07:45:51

07:45:55

07:47:26

07:47:31

07:49:45

07:50:07

07:50:09

07:53:56

08:09:14

08:13:28

08:13:42

08:13:43

08:15:33

08:16:07

08:16:16

08:20:20

08:20:48

08:22:31

08:22:35

08:28:37

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

02:01:16 (120th)
02:01:16 (120th)
02:03:35 (129th)
02:03:35 (129th)
02:03:26 (128th)
02:03:26 (128th)
02:06:15 (133rd)
02:06:15 (133rd)
02:06:17 (134th)
02:06:17 (134th)

01:42:06 (72nd)
01:42:06 (72nd)

01:55:55 (105th
01:55:55 (105th

01:58:12 (113th
01:58:12 (113th

02:03:47 (130th
02:03:47 (130th

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
02:02:58 (127th)
02:02:58 (127th)
02:10:26 (139th)
02:10:26 (139th)
02:10:34 (140th)
02:10:34 (140th)
02:10:23 (138th)
02:10:23 (138th)
02:19:43 (147th)
02:19:43 (147th)
02:19:58 (149th)
02:19:58 (149th)
02:20:06 (150th=)
02:20:06 (150th=)
02:01:47 (
02:01:47 (
02:14:57 (
02:14:57 (
01:56:15 (
01:56:15 (
01:56:20 (
01:56:20 (
02:03:49 (
02:03:49 (

125th
125th

144th
144th

106th
106th
107th
107th
131st
131st

— N N — ' — — ~— —

03:59:00 (122nd)
01:57:44 (117th)

04:04:59 (127th
02:01:24 (125th

)
)
04:04:49 (126th)
02:01:23 (124th)

)

04:05:07 (128th
01:58:52 (121st)

04:04:20 (125th)
01:58:03 (120th)

03:30:06 (85th)
01:48:00 (92nd)

03:58:59 (121st)
02:03:04 (130th

)
03:58:54 (119th)
02:00:42 (123rd)

)

04:06:49 (130th
02:03:02 (129th)

04:10:18 (132nd)
02:07:20 (135th)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
04:24:58 (139th)
02:14:32 (142nd)
04:26:15 (140th)
02:15:41 (145th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

04:26:39 (141st)
02:16:16 (148th)

04:30:01 (142nd)
02:10:18 (136th)

04:35:47 (148th)
02:15:49 (146th)
)
)

04:35:45 (147th
02:15:39 (144th

04:01:13 (123rd)
01:59:26 (122nd)

04:30:47 (143rd)
02:15:50 (147th)

03:58:17 (117th=)
02:02:02 (127th)

03:58:17 (117th=)
02:01:57 (126th)

04:17:23

135th)
02:13:34 )

139th

05:29:47
01:30:47

05:30:07
01:25:08

05:29:43
01:24:54

05:28:27
01:23:20

05:28:20
01:24:00

05:00:13 (94th)
01:30:07 (133rd)

05:30:14 (122nd)
01:31:15 (137th)

05:31:29 (123rd)
01:32:35 (142nd=)

05:32:41 (124th)
01:25:52 (121st)

05:36:19 (130th)
01:26:01 (122nd)

05:58:05 (135th)

(120th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

01:33:07 (144th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

136th

121st
119th

119th
118th

117th
114th

116th
116th

— — — — — — —— T —

05:58:04 (134th)
01:31:49 (141st)

05:58:02 (133rd)
01:31:23 (138th)
06:02:36 (138th)
01:32:35 (142nd=)
06:03:08 (139th)
01:27:21 (123rd)
06:03:18 (140th)
01:27:33 )
05:34:55 (126th)
01:33:42 (146th)
06:01:17 (136th)
01:30:30 (134th)
05:38:13 (132nd)
01:39:56 (154th)
05:38:11 (131st)
01:39:54 (153rd)

06:02:19 (137th)
01:44:56 (165th=)

124th

07:44:45 (120th)
02:14:58 (118th)
07:45:51 (121st)
02:15:44 (123rd)
07:45:55 (122nd)
02:16:12 (124th)
07:47:26 (123rd)
02:18:59 (127th)
07:47:31 (124th)
02:19:11 (128th)
07:49:45 (125th)
02:49:32 (164th)
07:50:07 (126th)
02:19:53 (130th)
07:50:09 )
02:18:40 )
07:53:56 )
02:21:15 (133rd)
08:09:14 (129th
02:32:55 (144th

)
)
08:13:28 (130th)
)
)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(127th

(

(

(

(

(

(
02:15:23 (120th

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

126th
128th

08:13:42 (131st
02:15:38 (121st)

08:13:43 (132nd)
02:15:41 (122nd)

08:15:33 (133rd)
02:12:57 (115th)

08:16:07
02:12:59
08:16:16
02:12:58
08:20:20
02:45:25
08:20:48
02:19:31
08:22:31
02:44:18
08:22:35
02:44:24
08:28:37
02:26:18

134th
117th

135th
116th

)
)
)
)
136th)
159th)
137th)
129th)
)
)
)
)
)
)

138th
157th

139th
158th

140th
135th
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142nd

143rd

144th

145th

146th

147th

148th

149th

150th

151st

152nd

153rd

154th

155th

156th

157th

158th

159th

160th

161st

162nd

Pat Richardson
Will Dickson
Lucy Beard
Malcolm lles
Mike Evans

Garden City Runners
Kath Evans

Garden City Runners
Elizabeth Bragason
Katie Paine

Jennifer Palmer
Sean Mcginn

Diane Alldritt
Siobhan Brennan

Manchester triathlon club
Jane Scott

Absolute ftri
Lucinda Booth
Julie Brealy

Barry Hughes
Sandra Vallis
Fiona Dougan
Matthew Parker
Verwood Runners

Rachel Hiscox

Janine Buck
Stamford Striders

MSV

MS

FS

MSV

MSV

FV

MV

FV

FV

MSV

FSV

FV

FV

FS

FS

MV

FS

FS

MV

FS

FSV

file:///C:/Users/Ben/Desktop/jcc%20day%201/JCC%20real%20day%201/index.html
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08:31:28

08:34:42

08:34:47

08:44:32

08:45:52

08:45:54

08:48:28

08:48:30

08:50:45

08:50:48

08:51:30

08:57:04

08:57:05

09:10:05

09:15:34

09:16:42

09:17:55

09:18:36

09:32:54

09:39:30

09:39:47

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

02:13:21 (141st=)
02:13:21 (141st=)
02:20:26 (152nd)
02:20:26 (152nd)
02:20:31 (153rd)
02:20:31 (153rd)
02:25:40 (163rd)
02:25:40 (163rd)
02:21:08 (156th)
02:21:08 (156th

02:21:03 (155th
02:21:03 (155th

)

)

)
02:17:36 (145th)
02:17:36 (145th)
02:17:38 (146th)
02:17:38 (146th)
02:20:35 (154th)
02:20:35 )
02:21:12 )
02:21:12 )
)

02:23:57 (161st

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(154th

(

(

(
02:23:57 (161st)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

157th
157th

02:23:14 (159th=)
02:23:14 (159th=)
02:23:14 (159th=)
02:23:14 (159th=)

02:19:53 (148th)
02:19:53 (148th

)
02:38:39 (177th)
02:38:39 (177th)
02:20:06 (150th=)
02:20:06 (150th=)

02:13:24 (143rd)
02:13:24 (143rd)

02:24:26 (162nd)
02:24:26 (162nd)

02:32:12 (168th)
02:32:12 (168th)

02:36:27 (172nd)
02:36:27 (172nd)

02:36:33 (173rd)
02:36:33 (173rd)

04:23:41
02:10:20 (137th

04:45:34 (157th
02:25:08 (155th

04:45:08 (156th
02:24:37 (154th

138th)
)

)

)

)

)

04:38:13 (150th)
02:12:33 (138th)
04:48:48 (160th)
)

)

)

)

)

02:27:40 (158th

04:48:40 (159th

02:27:37 (157th

04:31:55 (144th
02:14:19 (140th

04:32:08 (145th)
02:14:30 (141st)

04:36:04 (149th)
02:15:29 (143rd)

04:49:24 (161st)
02:28:12 (161st)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

04:41:06 (155th)

02:17:09 (149th)
(

02:17:19 (150th=
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

04:40:33 (153rd=)
02:17:19 (150th=)
04:40:31 (152nd)
02:20:38 (153rd)
05:13:00 )
02:34:21 (168th)
04:48:12 (158th)
02:28:06 (159th)
04:39:18 (151st)
02:25:54 (156th)
05:06:32 (166th)
02:42:06 (179th)
05:02:14 (163rd)
02:30:02 (162nd)
05:07:19 (169th)
02:30:52

05:07:27
02:30:54

04:40:33 (153rd=)
)

174th

163rd

)
170th)
164th)

06:07:38 (143rd)
01:43:57 (162nd)

(
(
06:14:29 (145th)
01:28:55 (127th)
06:14:40 (147th)
01:29:32 (131st)
06:08:06 (144th)
01:29:53 (132nd)
06:17:37 (148th)
01:28:49 (126th)
06:17:42 (149th)
01:29:02 (128th)
06:06:17 (141st)
01:34:22 (148th)
06:06:20 (142nd)
01:34:12 (147th)
06:18:33 (150th)
01:42:29 (158th)
06:14:39 (146th)
01:25:15 (120th)
06:20:47 (153rd)
01:39:41 (152nd)
06:19:31 (151st)
01:38:58 (150th)
06:19:36 (152nd)
01:39:03 (151st)
06:20:56 (155th)
01:40:25 (
06:44:45 (
01:31:45 (
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

06:33:56 (157th
01:45:44 (170th

06:26:15 (156th)
01:46:57 (171st)
06:42:28 (158th)
01:35:56 (149th)
06:47:10 (162nd)
01:44:56 (165th=)
06:59:17 (168th)
01:51:58

06:59:28
01:52:01

156th

)
159th)
140th)
)
)

175th

)
169th)
176th)

08:31:28 (141st)
02:23:50 (134th)

08:34:42 (142nd)
02:20:13 (132nd)
08:34:47 (143rd)
02:20:07 (131st)
08:44:32 (144th)
02:36:26 (147th)
08:45:52 (145th)
02:28:15 (139th)
08:45:54 (146th)
02:28:12 )
08:48:28 (147th)
02:42:11 (153rd)

08:48:30 (148th)
02:42:10 (152nd)

08:50:45 (149th)
02:32:12 (143rd)

08:50:48 (150th)
02:36:09 (146th)

08:51:30 (151st)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(138th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
02:30:43 (140th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

08:57:04 (152nd)
02:37:33 (149th)
08:57:05 (153rd)
02:37:29 (148th)

09:10:05 (154th)
02:49:09 (163rd)

09:15:34 (155th)
02:30:49
09:16:42
02:42:46
09:17:55
02:51:40
09:18:36
02:36:08
09:32:54
02:45:44
09:39:30
02:40:13
09:39:47
02:40:19

141st

)
156th)
156th)
157th)
169th)
158th)
145th)
159th)
160th)
160th)
150th)

)

)

161st
151st
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163rd

164th

165th

166th

167th

168th

169th

170th

171st

172nd

173rd

174th

175th

176th

177th

178th

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

Maria Barnes
Jodie Philpott
Azud Irshad

Julie Jones
Johnny Boult
Andrew Mcmillan
Vegan Runners
Graham Sutton
Lisa Richards
Zero to Heroa€™s
Duncan Anderson
Susanna Roig
Joanne Lloyd
Gary Evans

Kate Mason
Jamie Sawyer
Jackie Webb
Niamh Mcquillan
Littledown Harriers
Mark Chinery
Michael Weston
Mel Winder
Emma Connolly

SP Fit Sherborne
Kirsten Bland

FSV

FS

MS

FSV

MV

MV

MSV

FV

MS

FS

FS

MSV

FSV

MS

FSV

FV

MS

MS

FV

FS

FS
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09:41:30

09:41:31

09:45:05

09:47:15

09:47:18

09:51:13

09:54:50

09:55:50

09:56:38

09:58:23

09:58:28

10:03:33

10:10:35

10:37:18

11:01:50

11:03:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

02:27:56 (164th)
02:27:56 (164th

02:27:58 (165th
02:27:58 (165th

)

)

)
02:37:58 (176th)
02:37:58 (176th)
02:36:18 (171st)
02:36:18 )
)

)

02:36:01
02:36:01

02:47:49 (182nd)
02:47:49 (182nd)

02:41:20 (179th=)
02:41:20 (179th=)

02:37:06 (174th
02:37:06 (174th

02:39:52 (178th
02:39:52 (178th

02:30:19 (167th
02:30:19 (167th

(
(
(
(
(
(
(171st
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
02:30:16 (166th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

169th
169th

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
02:30:16 (166th)
02:37:55 (175th)
02:37:55 (175th)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

02:42:29
02:42:29
02:36:15
02:36:15
02:54:07
02:54:07 (185th
02:55:27 (186th
02:55:27 (186th)
02:48:39 (183rd)
02:48:39 (183rd)
01:40:41 (65th)
01:40:41 (65th)
02:41:20 (179th=)
02:41:20 (179th=)
01:45:15 (86th)
01:45:15 (86th)

181st
181st

170th
170th

185th

05:06:44 (167th)
02:38:48 (172nd)

05:06:45 (168th)
02:38:47 (171st)

05:22:44 (179th)
02:44:46 (182nd)

05:11:37 (171st)
02:35:19 (169th)

05:11:43 (172nd)
02:35:42 (170th

05:28:40 (180th
02:40:51 (177th

)
)
)
05:21:48 (178th)
02:40:28 (174th)

)

)

05:17:53
02:40:47

05:12:50 (173rd)
02:32:58 (166th=)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(175th

(

(

(
05:03:14 (164th=)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

176th

02:32:55 (165th)

05:03:14 (164th=)
02:32:58 (166th=)

05:18:28 (176th)
02:40:33 (175th)

05:30:01 (181st)
02:47:32 (183rd)

05:19:06 (177th)
02:42:51 (181st)

05:36:34 (183rd)
02:42:27 (180th)

05:36:27 (182nd)
02:41:00 (178th)

05:58:39 (184th)
03:10:00 (184th)

03:30:26 (86th)
01:49:45 (98th)

03:40:56 (96th)
01:55:41 (114th)

06:51:43 (163rd)
01:44:59 (167th=)

06:51:44 (164th)
01:44:59 (167th=)

06:56:05 (167th)
01:33:21 (145th)

06:55:55 (165th)
01:44:18 (163rd)

06:56:04 (166th)
01:44:21 (164th)

07:08:47 (175th)
01:40:07 (155th)

07:07:06 (173rd)
01:45:18 (169th)

06:59:41 (170th)
01:41:48 (157th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
07:00:30 (171st)
01:47:40 (173rd)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

06:46:26 (161st)
01:43:12 (160th)

06:46:12
01:42:58 (159th

160th)

)

07:08:01 (174th)
)

01:49:33 (174th
07:13:57 (176th)
01:43:56 (161st)

07:06:34 (172nd)
01:47:28 (172nd)

07:29:01 (177th)
01:52:27
07:30:07
01:53:40

177th

)
178th)
178th)

09:41:30 (162nd)
02:49:47 (165th=)

09:41:31 (163rd)
02:49:47 (165th=)
09:45:05 (164th)
02:49:00 (162nd)
09:47:15 (165th)
02:51:20 (168th)
09:47:18 (166th)
02:51:14 (167th)
09:51:13 (167th)
02:42:26 (154th)
09:54:50 )
02:47:44 )

168th
161st

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

09:55:50 (169th)

02:56:09 (172nd)

09:56:38 (170th)

02:56:08 (171st)

09:58:23 (171st)

03:11:57 (174th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

09:58:28 (172nd)
03:12:16 (175th)

10:03:33 (173rd)
02:55:32 (170th)

10:10:35 (174th)
02:56:38 (173rd)

10:37:18 (175th)

03:30:44 (176th

11:01:50
03:32:49

11:03:00
03:32:53

)
176th)
177th)
177th)
178th)

910



23/03/2019
dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

Dave Swinburne
Laura Travers
Amie Robson
Robert Stobart
Samantha Chinery
Adam Kidgell

Catherine Rhodes

MSV

MV

FS

MS

FS

MS

FV
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Results for VOTWO Day 2 on 23-Mar-2019

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

01:36:45 (40th)
01:36:45 (40th)
02:13:21 (141st=)
02:13:21 (141st=)

03:51:58 (188th)
03:51:58 (188th

(

(

(

(

( )
01:54:22 (104th)
01:54:22 (104th)
02:48:47 (184th)
02:48:47 (184th)
02:56:19 (187th)
02:56:19 (187th)

( )
( )

02:21:52
02:21:52

187th

158th
158th

03:05:42 (30th)
01:28:57 (23rd)

04:20:35 (136th)
00:28:37 (1st)

04:33:29 (146th)
02:39:07 (173rd)
05:58:48 (185th)
03:10:01 (185th)

04:50:02 (162nd)
02:28:10 (160th)

06:20:53 (154th)
02:00:18 (179th)
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